Arbitrage 7.8.1.0 - Simultané.
Valeur de la prime de Scrabble

S N e el el e
O WwW-Jo U WN K O W

O Joy U W N

NEUNXNO

NU+IAREM
UASOSLR

IWEUAIT

ETTU+TJA
T+NISYEE
GSQTEEE

G+SCZUOL
GLOU+ELT
GLU+DP?U
GL+EBPDE
-NAFLAST
GUETHGE

EEGGT+OR
GGO+FHIL
FGGIL+PE
—AINMEA?
FTADBVR

BDRV+0OIK
DOV+OGLC

POCO

XENON
MINERAUX
RASSOUL
IWAN 6E
ANTIJEU
SYENITE
QUETEES
ZECS 15A
TOLEZ
PUDEU (R)

DEBEQUETEES

FLANAIS
HEU 10J
ETIER

OH Al
PLIE* L 1

OMANAT (S)E

FAT 2F
BRIKS

1L 24
938

H 4

4A

oF

33
Cc 3
B 9
K 8

48
All
12H

K

M 3

29
B 2

20

31

1A

30
14G

(PLOC,

48
90
74
(TWIN
46
124
28
(ZEC,
24
22
4
83
(EH,
22
(GHI,
(GLIE
84
(FA,
36
1L,

Partie normale.
50

(EXON, H 5,
(ENUMERAT,
(LASURONS,
, 6E, 33)

(JATTE, 10B, 34)
(NEYS, B 8, 37)

(QUETEE, K 8, 26)

26)
5D,
6B,

86)
62)

15A, 42)

(GLOME, A 1, 21)
(MULUD, A 4, 21)
42 (BLEME, A 1,
(FANAS, L 1, 32)

D 7, 27)

(ETE, L 4, 22)

N 1, 19)

, L1, 27)
(EMANcIPA, 1F, 80)
2F, 27)

(KID, 13G, 34)
24)



